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Consolidated Federal Programs Committee of Practitioners 

2016-17 School Year Membership 
 

Representative Group Name and Title Email Address 
Phone 

Number 

Administrators/ 

Title I Coordinators 

Tracy Wrend, Superintendent 

Lamoille South Supervisory Union 

tracy.wrend@lssuvt.org 

 
888-4541 

 
Jennifer Barone, CFP Team Leader 

Caledonia North Supervisory Union 

jbarone@cnsuschools.org 

 
626-6100 

 
Sherry Sousa, CFP Team Leader 

Windsor Central Supervisory Union 
ssousa@wcsu.net  457-1213 

 
Denise Maurice, Assistant Principal 

Lamoille Union Middle School 

dmaurice@luhs18.org  

 
851-1242 

Teachers/Content 

Coaches 

Nancy Labella, Title I Teacher & Coach 

Windsor Central Supervisory Union 

nlabella@wcsu.net 

 

672-3464 

(morning) 

 
Madeline Carlock, Content Coach 

Hartford School District 

carlockm@hartfordschools.net 

 
295-8654 

Local School Board 
Christine Suarez, Board Member 

Montgomery Elementary School 
  

Private School 
Brenda Buzzell, Principal 

St. Monica – St. Michael School 

bbuzzell@stmonica-

stmichael.org 
476-5015 

Homeless Liaison 
William Bazyk 

Battenkill Valley Supervisory Union 
bazykw@bvsu.org  375-1572 

EL Professional 

(new position) 

Ana Rawson, Director of ESOL Services 

Windham Southeast Supervisory Union 
arawson@wsesu.org  254-3731 

Military Family 

Education Liaison 

David Young, Superintendent 

South Burlington School District 
dyoung@sbschools.net  652-7250 

Parent VACANT   

Other Federal 

Programs 

Title I/Neglected and Delinquent & Migrant 

Education 

Mary Mulloy, State Director 

VT Agency of Education 

mary.mulloy@vermont.gov  479-1226 

 

Title I/School Improvement 

Donna Stafford 

VT Agency of Education 

donna.stafford@vermont.gov  

 
479-1349 

 

McKinney-Vento Homeless Education 

Deborah Ormsbee, State Coordinator 

VT Agency of Education 

deborah.ormsbee@vermont.gov  479-3112 

 

Title II, Part A 

MC Moran, Program Manager for Professional 

Learning 

VT Agency of Education 

mc.moran@vermont.gov  479-1205 

Teacher Associations 
Julie Longchamp, Professional Programs Director 

Vermont - NEA 
JLongchamp@VTNEA.org 224-2421 
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Agency Leadership 

Team Representatives 

Amy Fowler, Deputy Secretary 

Quality Assurance 

VT Agency of Education 

amy.fowler@vermont.gov  

 
479-4308 

 

Jennifer Gresham, Director 

Federal & Education Support Programs 

VT Agency of Education 

jennifer.gresham@vermont.gov   479-1191 
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